

Project: HARMODON PARK FENCE REPAIRS

Location: HARMODON PARK

A/E Firm: STOCKWELL ENGINEERS, INC.

Bid Estimate: \$ 153,500.00

Dakotaland Sod
Bidder: Farm, Inc.

Address: 600 N. MAIN AVENUE, SUITE 100

Budget: \$ 136,488.00

Address: 46997 Sunset Blvd.
Sioux Falls, SD

City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104
Phone No.: 605.338.6668

Letting Date: 09/03/15
Time: 2:15 PM

City/State/Zip: 57106
Phone No.: 605.370.8348

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	634.0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	UNIT	220	2.50	\$ 550.00
3	634.0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1	500.00	\$ 500.00
4	120.6300	WATER FOR VEGETATION	MG	595	4.00	\$ 2,380.00
5	230.0020	PLACING CONTRACTOR FURNISHED TOPSOIL	CY	1212	23.00	\$ 27,876.00
6	730.0251	SPECIAL PERMANENT SEED MITURE 1	LB	338	10.00	\$ 3,380.00
7	730.0301	QUALITY GREEN TURF MIX	LB	255	10.00	\$ 2,550.00
8		SPECIAL GRANULAR MULCHING	LB	2330	1.00	\$ 2,330.00
9	731.0100	FERTILIZING	LB	696	2.00	\$ 1,392.00
10	731.0200	WEED CONTROL	SY	6585	0.50	\$ 3,292.50
11	731.0210	WEED CONTROL PROJECT	LS	1	500.00	\$ 500.00
12	733.0100	SODDING	SY	120	10.00	\$ 1,200.00
13	734.0105	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	3025	3.00	\$ 9,075.00
14	734.0850	INLET PROTECTION	EA	7	100.00	\$ 700.00
15	734.5010	SWEEPING	HR	15	100.00	\$ 1,500.00
16		SPECIAL REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE POST AND FOOTING JACK HAMMER CHAIN LINK FENCE POST	EA	227	170.00	\$ 38,590.00
17		SPECIAL FOOTING	EA	348	25.00	\$ 8,700.00
18		SPECIAL IRRIGATION ADJUSTMENTS	LS	1	250.00	\$ 250.00
19		SPECIAL CHAIN LINK FENCE POST FURNISH AND INSTALL	EA	227	270.00	\$ 61,290.00

TOTAL GROSS BASE BID

Total Bid	\$ 178,055.50
-----------	---------------